
CITY OF NEOGA, ILLINOIS 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA 

TUESDAY MAY 29, 2018 

7:00 PM. 
 

 

Dates Scheduled For 2018 

Monday  January   8, 2018 

Monday  January  23, 2018 

Monday  February 12, 2018 

Monday  February  26, 2018 

Monday  March  12, 2018 

Monday  March  26, 2018 

Monday  April    9, 2018 

Monday  April  23, 2018 

Monday  May  14, 2018 

Tuesday  May  29, 2018 

Monday  June  11, 2018 

Monday  June  25, 2018 

Monday  July    9, 2018 

Monday  July  23, 2018 

Monday  August  13, 2018 

Monday  August  27, 2018 

Monday  September 10, 2018 

Monday  September 24, 2018 

Tuesday  October   9, 2018 

Monday  October 22, 2018 

Monday  November 13, 2018 

Monday  November 26, 2018 

Monday  December 10, 2018 

Wednesday  December 26, 2018 

 

 

NOTE: THE ORDER IN WHICH AGENDA ITEMS ARE CONSIDERED MAY BE MOVED 

FORWARD OR DELAYED BY MAJORITY VOTE OF THE COUNCIL MEMBERS 

PRESENT.  THE NEOGA CITY COUNCIL MEETS IN REGULAR SESSION EVERY 

SECOND AND FOURTH MONDAY OF THE MONTH AT 7:00 P.M. AT CITY HALL 

COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 533 CHESTNUT AVENUE, NEOGA, ILLINOIS.                                   

                                                                    

 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDAS AND PROCEEDINGS ISSUED BY: 

 

BRENDA EVANS, OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK 

CITY BUILDING, 533 CHESTNUT AVE., NEOGA, ILLINOIS 

(217) 895-3654 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS: bevans@neoga.org 

 



 (2) 

 

CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

CITY HALL, COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

7:00 P.M. 
 

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE 

 

MINUTES 

ITEM NO. 1 Approval of Regular & Executive Session Minutes from April 23, 2018 

 

 PUBLIC AFFAIRS, MAYOR KEPP 

 ITEM NO. 1 Discussion and Possible Action on Purchase of New Sign at Municipal 

building 

 ITEM NO. 2  Discussion and Possible Action on Variance for Sarah Bush Lincoln Health 

Center Sign 

 ITEM NO. 3 Update on Projects from Milano & Grunloh  

 ITEM NO. 4 Update from E J Water Regarding Water line Extension 

 ITEM NO. 5 Discussion and Possible Action on Resolution #02-05-18 A Resolution 

Authorizing the Execution of an Agreement for Cleaning the Municipal 

Building and Annex 

 

FINANCE, COMMISSIONER HARTKE  

ITEM NO. 1 Approval of Monthly Bills 
  

PUBLIC PROPERTY, COMMISSIONER GROVES  

 ITEM NO. 1 Discussion and Possible Action on Ordinance #913-05-18 An Ordinance 

Authorizing the Lease of Real Estate (Scott Partlow and Leslie Partlow – 

Cash Rent Farm Lease) 

ITEM NO. 2 Discussion and Possible Action on Ordinance #914-05-18 An Ordinance 

Authorizing Execution of Corrective Option and Amending Ordinance 

#890-12-16, An Ordinance Authorizing Sale of Real Property: Project: Crop 

Production Services, Inc. 

 

STREETS AND ALLEYS, COMMISSIONER EDWARDS  

 ITEM NO. 1 Discussion and Possible Action on 2018 MFT Resolution for Maintenance 

 

PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAFETY, COMMISSIONER LINDLEY 

  

ADJOURNMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE: 05/25/18                                      

POSTED UNTIL:  05/30/18 

TIME POSTED:   5:00 P.M. 


